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Crystal Brook Scratch 2024 - 17/03/2024

Crystal Brook Amateur Swimming Club

Team Rankings - Through Event 20

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Crystal Brook 991. 50Crystal Brook

 2 Clare 588Clare

 3 Whyalla 538Whyalla

 4 Starplex 416. 50Starplex

 5 Great Southern (Sa) 330Great Southern (Sa)

 6 Jamestown 283Jamestown

 7 Marion 153Marion

 8 Loxton 131Loxton

 9 West Coast (Sa) 116West Coast (Sa)

 10 Playford Aquatic 94Playford Aquatic

 11 Mountain Pool 80Mountain Pool

 12 Henley & Grange 65Henley & Grange

 13 Gawler 39Gawler
 3,825.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Crystal Brook 421Crystal Brook

 2 Starplex 406Starplex

 3 Clare 402Clare

 4 Whyalla 393Whyalla

 5 Jamestown 242Jamestown

 6 Loxton 204Loxton

 7 Port Pirie 176Port Pirie

 8 Onkaparinga 135Onkaparinga

 9 Henley & Grange 99Henley & Grange

 10 West Coast (Sa) 98West Coast (Sa)

 11 Barossa 95Barossa

 12 Gawler 81Gawler

 13 Mountain Pool 35Mountain Pool

 14 Great Southern (Sa) 17Great Southern (Sa)
 2,804.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Crystal Brook 1,572. 50Crystal Brook

 2 Whyalla 1,057Whyalla

 3 Clare 1,018Clare

 4 Starplex 956. 50Starplex

 5 Jamestown 549Jamestown

 6 Great Southern (Sa) 347Great Southern (Sa)

 7 Loxton 335Loxton

 8 West Coast (Sa) 214West Coast (Sa)

 9 Port Pirie 176Port Pirie

 10 Henley & Grange 164Henley & Grange

 11 Marion 153Marion

 12 Onkaparinga 135Onkaparinga

 13 Gawler 120Gawler

 14 Mountain Pool 115Mountain Pool



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:09 PM  19/03/2024  Page 2SA Aquatic & Leisure Centre - Site License

Crystal Brook Scratch 2024 - 17/03/2024

Crystal Brook Amateur Swimming Club

Team Rankings - Through Event 20

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 15 Barossa 95Barossa

 16 Playford Aquatic 94Playford Aquatic
 7,101.00Total


